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Extrato por período
Cliente: CAMARA MUNICIPAL DE PIRAQUARA

Conta: 3866 / 006 / 00000016­3

Data: 16/05/2016 ­ 13:43

Mês: Junho/2015

Período: 1 ­ 30

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

01/06/2015 513117 RESGATE 300.000,00 C 301.783,60 C

02/06/2015 545470 APLICACAO 222.000,00 D 79.783,60 C

02/06/2015 000001 CRED TED 266.666,66 C 346.450,26 C

02/06/2015 011232 DOC ELET E 30,00 D 346.420,26 C

02/06/2015 893429 PAG GPS 9.178,31 D 337.241,95 C

02/06/2015 104723 ENVIO TED 240.969,84 D 96.272,11 C

02/06/2015 187129 DEB TARIFA 3.692,04 D 92.580,07 C

03/06/2015 260953 RESGATE 1.000,00 C 93.580,07 C

03/06/2015 036538 DOC ELET E 533,35 D 93.046,72 C

03/06/2015 036588 DOC ELET E 330,00 D 92.716,72 C

03/06/2015 180832 PAG FONE 172,65 D 92.544,07 C

03/06/2015 181528 PAG FONE 112,89 D 92.431,18 C

03/06/2015 182515 PG PREFEIT 12.089,14 D 80.342,04 C

03/06/2015 280541 TEV MESM T 344,52 D 79.997,52 C

03/06/2015 187129 DEB TARIFA 79.272,13 D 725,39 C

03/06/2015 187129 ES FOL PAG 0,66 D 724,73 C

05/06/2015 187129 ES FOL PAG 35,64 D 689,09 C

09/06/2015 250200 RESGATE 10.000,00 C 10.689,09 C

09/06/2015 109759 ENVIO TED 5.480,00 D 5.209,09 C

09/06/2015 110404 ENVIO TED 3.743,00 D 1.466,09 C

09/06/2015 163448 TEV MESM T 30,00 D 1.436,09 C

12/06/2015 225381 RESGATE 9.776,03 C 11.212,12 C

12/06/2015 073318 PG PREFEIT 57,00 D 11.155,12 C

12/06/2015 073909 PG PREFEIT 8.253,92 D 2.901,20 C

12/06/2015 074700 PG PREFEIT 776,03 D 2.125,17 C

12/06/2015 816725 PAG GPS 559,04 D 1.566,13 C
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12/06/2015 816768 PAG GPS 611,14 D 954,99 C

12/06/2015 816806 PAG GPS 493,79 D 461,20 C

16/06/2015 237771 RESGATE 3.500,00 C 3.961,20 C

16/06/2015 084862 PAG AGUA 252,48 D 3.708,72 C

16/06/2015 187129 DEB TARIFA 3.496,67 D 212,05 C

17/06/2015 187129 ES FOL PAG 0,66 D 211,39 C

22/06/2015 249126 APLICACAO 300.000,00 D 299.788,61 D

22/06/2015 000001 CRED TED 300.000,00 C 211,39 C

25/06/2015 428377 RESGATE 230.000,00 C 230.211,39 C

25/06/2015 542309 PG LUZ/GAS 2.584,38 D 227.627,01 C

25/06/2015 542560 PG PREFEIT 311,56 D 227.315,45 C

25/06/2015 187129 DEB TARIFA 222.156,71 D 5.158,74 C

26/06/2015 416191 RESGATE 11.000,00 C 16.158,74 C

26/06/2015 260615 DEB.AUTOR. 15.821,62 D 337,12 C

26/06/2015 187129 ES FOL PAG 44,22 D 292,90 C

29/06/2015 541465 RESGATE 170.000,00 C 170.292,90 C

29/06/2015 025375 DOC ELET E 151,80 D 170.141,10 C

29/06/2015 025482 DOC ELET E 402,35 D 169.738,75 C

29/06/2015 025504 DOC ELET E 201,18 D 169.537,57 C

29/06/2015 025548 DOC ELET E 1.425,00 D 168.112,57 C

29/06/2015 025714 DOC ELET E 2.201,19 D 165.911,38 C

29/06/2015 025749 DOC ELET E 1.131,43 D 164.779,95 C

29/06/2015 025771 DOC ELET E 1.826,75 D 162.953,20 C

29/06/2015 025902 DOC ELET E 286,15 D 162.667,05 C

29/06/2015 025930 DOC ELET E 147,08 D 162.519,97 C

29/06/2015 025973 DOC ELET E 237,47 D 162.282,50 C

29/06/2015 558086 PAG BOLETO 305,20 D 161.977,30 C

29/06/2015 559198 PAG BOLETO 604,50 D 161.372,80 C

29/06/2015 559925 PAG BOLETO 172,99 D 161.199,81 C

29/06/2015 563598 PAG BOLETO 783,68 D 160.416,13 C

29/06/2015 581965 PAG FONE 4.239,86 D 156.176,27 C

29/06/2015 582244 PAG FONE 2.048,17 D 154.128,10 C

29/06/2015 584005 PG PREFEIT 28.991,98 D 125.136,12 C

29/06/2015 586534 PG ORG GOV 78.376,81 D 46.759,31 C

29/06/2015 113282 ENVIO TED 18.280,61 D 28.478,70 C

29/06/2015 114365 ENVIO TED 5.480,00 D 22.998,70 C
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29/06/2015 225203 TEV MESM T 689,05 D 22.309,65 C

29/06/2015 225766 TEV MESM T 3.491,28 D 18.818,37 C

29/06/2015 226997 TEV MESM T 3.575,43 D 15.242,94 C

29/06/2015 227261 TEV MESM T 3.025,36 D 12.217,58 C

30/06/2015 431552 APLICACAO 268.000,00 D 255.782,42 D

30/06/2015 425652 RESGATE 270.000,00 C 14.217,58 C

30/06/2015 000001 CRED TED 266.666,66 C 280.884,24 C

30/06/2015 098462 PG PREFEIT 13.882,83 D 267.001,41 C

30/06/2015 819023 PAG GPS 9.717,98 D 257.283,43 C

30/06/2015 819078 PAG GPS 12.053,80 D 245.229,63 C

30/06/2015 819090 PAG GPS 3.674,46 D 241.555,17 C

30/06/2015 819113 PAG GPS 14.174,07 D 227.381,10 C

30/06/2015 123932 ENVIO TED 224.153,54 D 3.227,56 C

30/06/2015 163587 TEV MESM T 2.000,00 D 1.227,56 C

30/06/2015 165415 TEV MESM T 190,00 D 1.037,56 C
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